Box Lunch Order Form

Ham

ltalian

Turkey

Turkey/Ham

Cold Cut

BLT

Tuna

Ciub

Roast Beef

All Boxed Lunches will include:

$4.25
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

{1) 6" Sandwich- Cach sandwich has American cheese, lettuce, and tomato.

(1) Bag of Chips
{1} Cookie
Mayo & Mustard Packets

Chocotate Chip

QTy

Oatmeat

Double Chocolate

Peanut Butter

Macadamia Nut

Niixed!\/ariety

Baked Lay's

Regufar Lay's

Nacho Cheese Doritos

Cheddar Sunchips




Sports Meal Package

Ham

Italian

Turkey

Turkey/Ham

Cold Cut

BLT

Tuna

Club

Roast Beef

All Boxed Lunches will Include:

{
{1
{1) Cookie

Mavyo & Mustard Packets

)
} Bag of Chips
)
a

qQry

Chocolate Chip
Oatmeal
Peanut Butter
Macadamia Nuf
Mixed Variety

Baked Lay's
Regular Lay’s
Nacho Cheese Doritos
Cheddar Sunchips

$6.00
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.00
$6.00
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

1y 12" Sandwich- Each sandwich has American cheese, lettuce, and tomato.




