Name:

Box Lunch Order Form

QTY on White Brea	QTY on Price Per Box Lunch d Wheat Bread	Total Cost
Ham	\$4.25	
Italian	\$4.50	
Turkey	\$4.50	
Turkey/Ham	\$4.50	
Cold Cut	\$4.25	
BLT	\$4.25	
Tuna	\$5.25	
Club	\$5.25	
Roast Beef	\$5.25	

- Total Cost

All Boxed Lunches will Include:

- (1) 6" Sandwich- Each sandwich has American cheese, lettuce, and tomato.
- (1) Bag of Chips
- (1) Cookie

Mayo & Mustard Packets

Coakin Flowers	
Cookie Flavors	OTV
	QH
Chocolate Chip	
Oatmeal	
Double Chocolate	
Peanut Butter	
Macadamia Nut	
Mixed Variety	
Chip Flavors	QTY
Baked Lay's	
Regular Lay's	92.000
Nacho Cheese Doritos	
Cheddar Sunchips	

Name:

Sports Meal Package

	QTY on	QTY on	Price Per Box Lunch	Total Cost
	White Bread	Wheat Bread		
Ham			\$6.00	
Italian			\$6.25	
Turkey			\$6.25	
Turkey/Ham	**************************************		\$6.25	
Cold Cut			\$6.00	
BLT		Section and the section of the secti	\$6.00	
Tuna			\$6.75	
Club			\$6.75	
Roast Beef			. \$6.75	
			Total Cost	

All Boxed Lunches will Include:

- (1) 12" Sandwich- Each sandwich has American cheese, lettuce, and tomato.
- (1) Bag of Chips
- (1) Cookie

Mayo & Mustard Packets

Cookie Flavors	
	QTY
Chocolate Chip	
Oatmeal	
Peanut Butter	
Macadamia Nut	
Mixed Variety	
Chip Flavors	QTY
Baked Lay's	
Regular Lay's	
Nacho Cheese Dori	tos
Cheddar Sunchips	